

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12680/2019

Lalu Singh Rajput S/o Ishwar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Singh Kurka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Rachit Sharma Mr. GS Gill, AAG with Ms. Shikha Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/03/2025

Mr. GS Gill, AAG has appeared on behalf of respondents No.1 to 3 and seeks four weeks' time to file reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List after four weeks.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J