

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12680/2019

Lalu Singh Rajput S/o Ishwar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dilip Singh Kurka

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

04/05/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner prays for an adjournment.

List this case after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/23