

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12680/2019
URN: CW / 24067U / 2019

Lalu Singh Rajput S/o Ishwar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Principal Secretary

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Singh Kurka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

13/07/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent No.7.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh/5